
Catechetical Programme for PRE-HOLYCOMMUNION 

I Believe in God,  
the Father Almighty,  

Creator of Heaven and Earth 
 

*BC - Baltimore Catechism 
*CCC - Catechism of the Catholic Church 
*Ex–Exercise pages from Baltimore Catechism 
 

October 2017 

Mon 09-10-17 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 14-10-17 Catechism Session 

Lesson 1:Who made us? 
(Purpose of Man’s Existence) 

BC pgs 8-10 
Cf. CCC 26-43  

  Gen 1: 1-2,  Matt 6: 19-21 
 

November 2017 

Mon 06-11-17 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 11-11-17 Catechism Session 

Lesson 2: Who is God?  
What are God’s perfections? 

BC pgs13-16 
Ex pg21 

Cf. CCC 199-227 
  Exodus 3: 13-14 

December 2017 

Mon 05-12-17 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 09-12-17 Catechism Session 

Lesson 3: The Birth of Jesus 
(Incarnation) 
BC pgs 46-48 

Ex pg51 
Cf. CCC 456-478  

  Luke 2: 4-12 

Sun17-12-17 Christmas Play 

 

 

 



January 2018 

Mon 08-01-18 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 13-01-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 4: Unity and Trinity of 
God  

BC pgs 22-24 
Cf.CCC 232-260  

  Matt 28: 18-20 

February 2018 

Mon 05-02-18 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 10-02-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 5: Creation and Angels 
BC pgs 26-28 

Ex pg 29 
Cf.CCC 328-336, 391-395  

  Matt 4: 1-11 

March 2018 

Mon 05-03-18 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 10-03-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 6: Creation and Fall of 
Man  

BC pgs 31-34 
Cf.CCC 356-379, 396-412  

  Gen 3 

April 2016 

Mon 16-04-18 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 21-04-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 7: Jesus died for our 
sins 

(Redemption) 
BC pgs 52-58 

Cf.CCC 1422-1484  
  John 19:1-27 

 

 

 

 

 



May 2018 

Mon 07-05-18 Catechists’ Meeting  

Sat 12-05-18 Catechism Session 

Lesson 8:Who is Mary? 
 The Immaculate Conception  

Who is Mary?pgs 14-17 
Cf.BC pgs 35-37 
Cf.CCC 490-493 

  Gen 3:15, Luke 1:28 
Video (Lourdes) 

June 2018 

Mon 04-06-18 Catechists’ Meeting 

Sat 09-06-18 
Catechism Session 

Lesson 9: What is the 
Eucharist?  

BC pgs 162-167 
Cf. CCC 1373-1381 

Gospel Mt 26:26-29 

	

	


